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
cedar deck ceilings, 2 fireplaces, sun deck.
Landscaped, with many amenities. Fruit
trees and small barn on a gentle sloping
1.17 acre to water’s edge. Swimming area,
with dock and float in place. Year-round

YT PO T oYY
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DALE NEILSON . ED DAVIS

LAKE AND FARM VIEWS - from this
attractive 3 BR rancher in Mobrae. Low
maintenance. Family room with airtight heater.
Paved driveway. First mortgage of approx.
$40,000 @ 10%! Hurry for this one! $109,000.

POST & BEAM LAKEFRONT HOME - 2 BR's
plus den. Thermopane windows, stone-faced
FP, airtight heater, sauna, hardwood floors.
Double carport & workshop. Large above
ground pool and attractive deck area. 9%2%
mortgage! $178,000.

LR SR IR 2 3

ARCHITECT DESIGNED - Lake & ocean
views. Quality 2 BR home of over 1700 sq. ft. on
the main, with 1000 sq. ft. down. Landscaped
grounds, paved driveway. Many energy saving
features. First class materials & finishing
throughout. Terms considered. $245,000.

* % % %W

VIEW LOT - Close to beach. Serviced. Terms.
$74,900.

* %R %R

2 BR CHALET LOG HOME - in Ganges. Stone
FP. $110,000.
2 BR LEVEL RETIREMENT HOME - near
hospital. Fenced garden. $115,000.

* * ® %W
GALIANO ISLAND - 2 WATERFRONT PLUS
2 VIEW PARCELS!! large wharf and float
offering year round sheltered moorage. Paved
road, drilled wells, sunny exposure. Terms.
From $100,000.

* % * * *

ON MAYNE ISLAND - Plan ahead for the
summer. Cosy 2 BR seaview cottage just a "hop,
skip and a jump’ away from a beautiful sandy
beach. Quiet & sunny location. Several fruit
trees. Unique area, and on an excellent water
system. Call to view this ‘hard to find’ property
priced at $78,500.

DALE NEILSON
(Days) 5637-565668 (Eves.) 537-5161

ARVID CHALMERS
537-5568 days 537-2182 eves.
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5 537-516T — 537-2626
z Days - 537-5568
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COUNTRY FEELING -

SUNNY & GARDENABLE WITH SOME VIEW
MAKES THIS 1.48 ACRE BUILDING SITE
AN IDEAL INVESTMENT. NEIGHBOURING
PROPERTY VACANT, WITH HORSES &
PASTORAL SETTING. PROPERTY CLEAR.
 BUILDING SITE DEVELOPED, WITH POWER
POLE IN. $65,000.

-~ EDDAVIS
Days 5637-5568, Eves. 537-2626
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PACIFIC SHORE REALTY LTD.
946-3521

Mayne Island

NEW HOME - 2000 sq. ft., 3 BR home, quiet area,
only short walk to oceanfront, hotel & stores.
Electric heat, fully insulated, double glazed glass,
very well priced & below replacement cost at
$110,000.

MOBILE HOME - 14 x 60 ft. mobile home on
approximately ¥z acre, fenced, good garden. Metal
shed, greenhouses included. All utilities. Priced to
sell at $65,000.

VIEWS:

1. A real panorama from this 10-acre beauty, with
trees, private driveway, several prime bldg. sites.
$125,000. .

2. Mt. Parke, with a PRIVATE ROAD access, 12.45
acres of REAL FOREST, ideal HUGE-VIEW
building site. $95,000.

3. The hard to find 758 sq. ft. Lindal Home on 1
acre, facing southward to Navy Channel and
Pender Island beyond. 2 bedroom, 3 pc. bath,
kitchen, dining area, with extra large living room
and sundeck. Property is nicely treed for privacy
and has its own well (5 gpm, 187 ft. deep). Well
priced for quick sale. $137,500.

4. 12.39 acres of prime forest, with one of the
most astonishing views out over Active Pass
and Strait of Georgia. |deal building site. Private
road up through property. Wells on adjoining
property insure good water source. Lifetime wood
supply. $90,000 with $22,500 down.

5. Oversized property overlooking Dinner Bay.
$27,000 down to $52,000.

6. Village Bay cul-de-sac. Across road from boat
ramp & beach, $49,500.

7. 1,500 sq. ft. full-basement home of 3 bedrooms
on a large, secluded property, with an excellent
OCEAN VIEW. Arable soil. $129,500.
BUILDING LOTS:

1. 2 acres, strata title, with 5 acres “common”’ for
an adjoining private park. Only $35,000 down to
$59,500.

2. Walk to ferry on cul-de-sac, all services
available. $16,500.

3. Good access property. Good building site,
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
except freezer. $160,000.

VESUVIUS SEAVIEW

BUILDING LOT

Over %2 ac. SW sunny exposure with
delightful view over dairy farm & ocean
to Vancouver lIsland. Arbutus trees,
excellent house site & all services
(except sewer). Assumable financing of
almost $20,000 at 12%% interest. Full
price $59,500.

SUNNY LAKEFRONT

At north end of St. Mary Lake, 1.72 ac.
looking south. Incl. 3 BR older mobile
home, float, driveway, power, field etc.
On water system. Very quiet
neighbourhood. Full asking price
$110,000. Vendor will carry $50,000 @
16% interest for 1 yr. Try offer.

CALL DICK TRORY.

SPECIALS!!

1. 15.565 acres, panoramic views, road
and well, power to lot line, overlooking
Ganges. Offers to $110,000. Owner
must sell. Financing available.

2. 5 acres with older home, all year
round natural pond, good growing areas,
Stowell Lake/Stewart Road area.
Urgent sale required. $115,000.

CALL MEL TOPPING.

SMALL FARM PROPERTY

11 ac. very productive field & charming
homesite. $115,000.

LUXURY HOME

2000 sq. ft. rancher on 1.75 ac. All new.
3 BR’s, family room, LR with FP, DR,
double garage, shake roof, 2000 sq. ft.
deck. Private & sunny. $247,000.

FAMILY HOME

Compare these features & price. Very
private, harbour view, 4 BR's & den,
cabinet kitchen, DR. Total 2400 sq. ft., 2
FP’s, large deck, double carport. Large
rec room. Some appliances incl.
$95,000.

EXCELLENT LAND VALUE

.76 ac. southern exposure, water,
power, cable, etc., good perk, nicely
treed, quiet area, easy access, Vesuvius
area. $45,000. Garden soil.
RETIREMENT HOME

Level ¥2 ac. in Fernwood with view, all
new single level 3 BR home, with view &
sunny exposure. $125,000.

CALL JIM SPENCER

CUSHEON LAKE
LAKEFRONT

South facing 2 BR cottage. Only
$79,500.

.79 ac. sloping wooded lot. $5,000
down, financing at 15%, 3 yrs. Total
price $50,000.

LAKEVIEW

Y2 ac. lot, driveway in, has septic tank &
field, power & water. $60,000.

10 ac. with 1320 sq. ft. 3 BR home, park-
like setting. $155,000

NEW LISTING!

WHERE EVERYONE WANTS TO LIVE
...BUT FEW HAVE A CHANCE

Castle X Road. Fantastic view, split level
house, 1 yrs. old. 1489 sq. ft. finished,
2 BR’s plus den, ensuite. Lge. open living
& dining room with adjoining deck,
views of Mt. Baker & Ganges Harbour.
Asking $155,000. View by appt. only.

CALL RUSS CROUSE.

RUSS CROUSE 537-5203

BRENDA CORNWALL 537-2702

BOB & KATHLEEN DUGAS
537-2834 or 539-2250 (Galiano)

VIEL TOPPING 537-2426

SYLVIA & ARTHUR GALE 537-5618

TOM HOOVER 653-4513
MARG KEATING 629-3329

GIL MOUAT - 5637-9272 or 537-2485

IVAN MOUAT 653-4463
JOHN COX 539-2432

BUD O'CONNOR 537-9649

NORMA SELIG 537-5904
LINDA SOKOL 653-4226
JIM SPENCER 537-2154
DICK TRORY 537-2236
BOB TARA 653-4435
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SALT SPRING LANDS LTD.

121 Fulford-Ganges Rd.
Box 69, Ganges, B.C. VOS 1E0 Phone 537-5515

Driftwood Mall, Pender Island

Phone 629-3383

GALIANO ISLAND
LAND

1. Land buy of the week — 10 ac,
spectacular oceanview, well treed,
yearly payments on $34,000 @ 13%, 4
yrs. to go, also vendor will carry a 2nd.
Only §92,500.

2. Several 5 ac. oceanviews, arable,
treed & wells in place — only 25% down.
Starting at $64,000.

3. Several 5 ac. SW ocean view
properties to choose from — treed with
good cleared arable areas. Only 20%
down. Starting at $70,000.

4. Spectacular 300° ocean view. 6 ac.
parcel. Views that go forever. A must to
see. Only 25% down on $125,000. (3 to
choose from).

5. 2.5 ac. of sunny SW facing potential
farmland — well & pond. Selectively
cleared with rich black soil. Only 25%
down. Asking $62,500.

6. 1 ac. of south ocean view. Nicely
treed. 2 mins. walk to beach. Asking
$57,500.

7. 2 ac. of SE ocean view on heavily treed
land. Driveway roughed in. Very private
—owner must sell. Offers!

8. 10 ac. of oceanview. Driveway in —
site cleared — plenty of trees. Very
private.

9. 200’ of low bank waterfront. Flat
arable 2 ac. — nicely treed — excellent
financing. Sounds too good to be true!
Starting at $134,500.

10. 511 ac. of SW facing property.
Vendor financing. Driveway roughed in.
Asking $75,000.

PRESTIGE FOR THE ELITE

Just listed — probably one of the finest
WF homes on Galiano. Quality plus
throughout with 4 BR’s, 3 baths, fully
equipped separate but adjoining suite —
2 FP's & windows galore! This lovely
‘home is situated on 2 ac. of park-like
setting —separate garage or fam. rm. If
you are seeking a unique home, see this
one. Create your own financing. By appt.
only.

CALL BOB OR KATHLEEN DUGAS

HOMES

1. Home of the week — 2 BR, FP,
elevated ceilings with exquisite use of
wood on 1.35 ac. of SW ocean ¥iew.
Newly finished. $127,500.

2. 5 ac. plus 2 BR home on SW facing
ocean view. A great buy at $99,500.

3. 4 BR, 3 bath, 2 level home with
tasteful decor on 2 ac. of pastural
setting. Good garden area. Excellent
water system. Creative financing.
$149,500.

4. Retirement home — all Ige. rooms on
1 level. 2 BR's, 2 baths & brand new lots
of extras on 1 ac. plus with an excellent
water system. Over $100,000 in
financing. $179,500.

5. A business of your own? If this is your
dream, we have a great opportunity for
you. Home is 1600 sq. ft. & walking
distance to Sturdies Bay ferry. Excellent
financing @ 10%. Just listed — don't
miss this!

SALT SPRING ISLAND

SEAVIEW — CLOSE IN

Within walking distance to hospital &
shopping & on % ac. of arable land. This
is a quality home — nice trees & shrubs.
Perfect retirement or family with 2 Irg.
BR's & large LR w/FP & Ige. kitchen. All
appliances, drapes incl. Situated on a
no-thru street. Easy financing available
on an asking price of $130,000.

PANORAMIC VIEW —
COTTAGE ON 10 ACRES!

Live comfortably while you build your
dream home. Cleared building site ready
for you. Privacy personified & what a
view! Assumable 7% financing. Asking
$149,500.

CALL BOB OR KATHLEEN DUGAS
537-56515 - Salt Spring Office
539-2250 - Galiano Office
537-2834 - Residence

FULFORD VALLEY FARM

Immaculate. 11.78 ac. plus 3 BR country
tudor home. Barn, fencing, many extras.
$229,500. Firm.

WATERFRONT SPECIAL

Must sell. 2.6 ac. WF lot. Year-round
moorage on Long Harbour. Super view.
$129,500. Terms.

FARMS

HOBBY FARM - REDUCED $10,000

Ideal hobby farm set-up 5 mins. south of
Ganges. 5+ acres. All improvements in.
Bdrn, holding pens, cleared pasture,
excellent well, etc. Double road
frontage, nice homesite, spacious 31’
Holidaire trailer. All offers considered,
cash or terms. Reduced to $127,500.
Vendor wants action - with or without
trailer.

ACREAGE

9.55 ACRES

Gently rolling acreage suitable for hobby
farm or retreat. Double road frontage,
some cleared, some treed. Driveway &
hydro. Close to 2 lakes. $86,500.

11.1 acres seaview, driveway & well.
$125,000.

2.04 ACRES SERVICED

Beat the bank on this one. Cleared, good
well, paved road, ready to build on. Try
your offer with vendor carrying to your
cash down. $69,500.

2.12 ACRES VALLEY VIEW

Excellent well, mostly cleared.
Assumable 12% financing. $64,000.

3:53 ACRES PANORAMIC SEAVIEW
Fully serviced with southwest exposure.
Very private setting in exclusive area.
Good value at $79,500.

5.01 ACRES

SOUTH EXPOSED VALLEY VIEW
The perfect setting for your solar home.
Nicely treed acreage at end of cul-de-
sac. A good buy at $79,500.

.87 ACRES.

Nicely treed, driveway in, water system.
§$47,500. Offers.

NEW, SUPER-INSULATED
SEAVIEW HOME

Brand new 2 BR seaview home nearing
completion. Many custom features
including energy-saving insulation
package, low maintenance exterior &
deluxe wood frame thermopane
windows. Convertible lower floor plan
allows for extra BR & bath or self-
contained suite. Walkinyg distance to
school, store & wharf. $129,500. By
appt. only.

WATERFRONT

-89 ACRE - 350 FT.
WATERFRONT, S.W. EXPOSURE

Superb setting in exclusive area. Over
350’ of southwest facing low bank
waterfront with driveway, hydro &
water. Uniquely picturesque Hhuiilding
site in private, quiet area near Fulford
Harbour. $189,500.

.43 ACRE LOW BANK
WATERFRONT - SOUTH EXPOSURE

Owner anxious to sell this lovely
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